
ECTOR COUNTY INDEPENDENT  SCHOOL DISTRICT
ODESSA , TEXAS

BID GAS EXHAUST ANALYZER & MASTER TOOL SETS
OPENED FRIDAY OCTOBER 3, 2008

CORRECTED
TABULATION SHEET - BID #08-51

ITEM O’REILLY NAPA B-LINE

Gas Exhaust 
Analyzer

$3,925.00 * $3.999.00 $4.560.00

SK Automotive
Master Tool Set
553 Pc Set

$5,175.00
$10,350.00

$6,528.43
$13,056.86

$4,572.84
$9,145.48 *

SK Automotive
Master Tool Set
528 Pc Set

$4,689.00
$9,378.00 *

$6,872.55
$13,745.10

$4,864.80
$9,729.60 

Delivery 2 Weeks Nov 30, 2008 Oct 15,2008

* Successful Bidder
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