## ECTOR COUNTY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT ODESSA, TEXAS BID GAS EXHAUST ANALYZER & MASTER TOOL SETS OPENED FRIDAY OCTOBER 3, 2008

## CORRECTED TABULATION SHEET - BID #08-51

ITEM	O'REILLY	NAPA	B-LINE
Gas Exhaust Analyzer	\$3,925.00 *	\$3.999.00	\$4.560.00
SK Automotive Master Tool Set 553 Pc Set	\$5,175.00 \$10,350.00	\$6,528.43 \$13,056.86	\$4,572.84 \$9,145.48 *
SK Automotive Master Tool Set 528 Pc Set	\$4,689.00 \$9,378.00 *	\$6,872.55 \$13,745.10	\$4,864.80 \$9,729.60
Delivery	2 Weeks	Nov 30, 2008	Oct 15,2008

<sup>\*</sup> Successful Bidder